
Cybersecurity Threats  
Rising Quicker than Spending

FREQUENCY OF DATA 
BREACHES IN 2013

TOP 5 CYBER THREAT 
AGENTS BY COUNTRY  

RUSSIA ............................................................10.4%
CHINA ................................................................. 8.4%
RUSSIA / EASTERN EUROPE ............. 6.8%
UNITED STATES ........................................... 5.2%
PAKISTAN ......................................................... 4.0%

Web App Attacks

Cyberespionage
POS Intrusions

Card Skimmers
Insider Misuse

Crimeware
Others
DoS Attacks
Physical Theft/Loss

2014 COUNTRY AND SEGMENTS
CYBERSECURITY SPENDING
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NUMBER OF  
RECORDS EXPOSED

NUMBER OF  
REPORTED INCIDENTS

TOP TARGETED ICS 
VULNERABILITIES

3381.5

3969.9

4558.3

5146.7
5735.1

6323.5
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